
MEN'S  148.0 RESULTS

Men's  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 cesar Peregrino Scott City 142.7 235.0 10

2 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 145.1 215.0 8

3 Cayden Amerin Garden City High School 147.0 210.0 6

4 Schkorvens Joachim Dodge City High School 147.9 185.0 4

5 Aden  Alvarado Ulysses High School 148.0 185.0 2

6 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 180.0 1

7 Oscar Alvarado Dodge City High School 146.4 175.0 0

8 Tonny Marquez Dodge City High School 147.2 170.0 0

9 Isaias Marquez Hugoton 143.0 155.0 0

10 Tavin McDaniel Lyons High School 148.0 140.0 0

11 Collen  Green Syracuse High School 144.8 115.0 0

Men's  148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 cesar Peregrino Scott City 142.7 420.0 10

2 Schkorvens Joachim Dodge City High School 147.9 385.0 8

3 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 145.1 335.0 6

4 Oscar Alvarado Dodge City High School 146.4 315.0 4

5 Aden  Alvarado Ulysses High School 148.0 300.0 2

6 Cayden Amerin Garden City High School 147.0 275.0 1

7 Tonny Marquez Dodge City High School 147.2 275.0 0

8 Isaias Marquez Hugoton 143.0 265.0 0

9 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 250.0 0

10 Tavin McDaniel Lyons High School 148.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Collen  Green Syracuse High School 144.8 185.0 0

Men's  148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 cesar Peregrino Scott City 142.7 240.0 10

2 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 145.1 225.0 8

3 Oscar Alvarado Dodge City High School 146.4 225.0 6

4 Aden  Alvarado Ulysses High School 148.0 225.0 4

5 Tonny Marquez Dodge City High School 147.2 175.0 2

6 Tavin McDaniel Lyons High School 148.0 170.0 1

7 Schkorvens Joachim Dodge City High School 147.9 165.0 0

8 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 155.0 0

9 Isaias Marquez Hugoton 143.0 135.0 0

10 Cayden Amerin Garden City High School 147.0 135.0 0

11 Collen  Green Syracuse High School 144.8 105.0 0

Men's  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 cesar Peregrino Scott City 142.7 895.0 10

2 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 145.1 775.0 8

3 Schkorvens Joachim Dodge City High School 147.9 735.0 6

4 Oscar Alvarado Dodge City High School 146.4 715.0 4

5 Aden  Alvarado Ulysses High School 148.0 710.0 2

6 Cayden Amerin Garden City High School 147.0 620.0 1

7 Tonny Marquez Dodge City High School 147.2 620.0 0

8 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 585.0 0

9 Isaias Marquez Hugoton 143.0 555.0 0

10 Tavin McDaniel Lyons High School 148.0 515.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Collen  Green Syracuse High School 144.8 405.0 0


